HighFocus_Gen2_HFL 03/22 page 1 of 4
Lumec HighFocus LED high mast luminaires provide an energy saving,
low-maintenance solution that provides managers and work crews with the
freedom to focus on other tasks. HighFocus LED features scalable lumen
packages and offers up to 113,875 lumens with up to 162 lumens per watt
(Lm/W).  Includes Service Tag, innovative way to provide assistance throughout
the life of the product.
Ordering guide example: HFL-276L1050NW-G2-2-HVU-DMG-TLRD7-HIS-GY3

25°C 1050mA >57,000 hours >95.8%
LED Wattage values
Ordering Code Total LEDs LED Current (mA)
Average System
Watts 8
Wattage label 9
HFL-92L-1050 92 1050  300  300
HFL-138L-530 138 530  223  220
HFL-138L-700 138 700  295  300
HFL-138L-1050 138 1050  452  450
HFL-184L-350 184 350  192  190
HFL-184L-530 184 530  297  300
HFL-184L-700 184 700  394  390
HFL-184L-1050 184 1050  600  600
Ordering Code Total LEDs LED Current (mA)
Average System
Watts 8
Wattage label 9
HFL-230L-350 230 350  240  240
HFL-230L-530 230 530  371  370
HFL-230L-700 230 700  492  490
HFL-230L-1050 230 1050  754  750
HFL-276L-530 276 530  445  450
HFL-276L-700 276 700  591  590
HFL-276L-1050 276 1050  904  900
8.  Typical values, rounded.
9.  As per ANSI C136.15-2015. Consult factory for other labeling needs.
HighFocus_Gen2_HFL 03/22 page 3 of 4
HFL HighFocus